
237969
237970
237971
237972

CODE
CV Original Garlic Spread
CV Cayenne Raw Hummus
CV Cilantro Jalapeno Raw Hummus
CV Original Raw Hummus

DESCRIPTION
8/8oz Majestic Garlic
8/8oz Majestic Garlic Sprouted
8/8oz Majestic Garlic Sprouted
8/8oz Majestic Garlic Sprouted

PK/SZ
0-94922-64875-4
6-89076-62797-9
6-89076-62787-0
6-89076-62707-8

UPC

PHONE: 1.800.422.8384     |     www.fsproduce.com

DELIVERY STARTING 2/12!
TALK TO YOUR REP FOR MORE INFORMATION

NON-GMO  -  FRESH  -  RAW  -  VEGAN FRIENDLY  -  GLUTEN FREE

Use as a delicious spread on wraps and sandwiches, or as a healthy replacement for
mayonnaise. Toss with pasta and grain dishes, dollop into stir-frys, use with grilled

vegetables, or slather over seared tofu and other proteins.



238500
238501
238499
238503
238502

CODE
OG Almondmilk Original
OG Almondmilk Vanilla
OG Almond/Oatmilk Barista
OG Nutmilk Pistachio
OG Oatmilk with Seeds

DESCRIPTION
6/28 oz Three Trees
6/28 oz Three Trees
6/28 oz Three Trees
6/28 oz Three Trees
6/28 oz Three Trees 

PK/SZ
8-59918-00425-5
8-59918-00426-2
8-59918-00430-9
8-59918-00427-9
8-59918-00429-3

UPC

PHONE: 1.800.422.8384     |     www.fsproduce.com

DELIVERY STARTING 2/15!
TALK TO YOUR REP FOR MORE INFORMATION

ORGANIC & NON-GMO  -  GUM & OIL FREE  -  NO SALT  -  WOMAN-OWNED  -  100% RECYCLED PLASTIC 



237858
237859
237952
237951
237855
237856

CODE

CV Cashew Ricotta
CV Cashew Sour Cream
CV Aged Artisanal - Classic
CV Aged Artisanal - Pepper
CV Cashew Cheese Herb Garlic
CV Cashew Cheese Scallion

DESCRIPTION

6/7.5 oz Treeline
6/7.5 oz Treeline
6/4 oz Treeline
6/4 oz Treeline
6/6 oz Treeline French Style
6/6 oz Treeline French Style

PK/SZ

8-55312-00457-0
8-55312-00456-3
8-55312-00407-5
8-55312-00406-9
8-55312-00403-7
8-55312-00401-3

UPC

PHONE: 1.800.422.8384     |     www.fsproduce.com

COMING SOON!

Artisanal vegan cheese without compromise since 2011.  
Real, simple ingredients.

For over a decade, we've been crafting the finest artisanal 
non-dairy cheeses. We do it our way - plenty of protein - 
no unpronounceable ingredients or coconut oil. Just the 
goodness of cashews, cultured to perfection.

100% Vegan.  Gluten-Free.  Soy-Free.  Lactose-Free.  Sesame-Free. 
Dairy-Free. No Palm or Coconut Oil.  Non-GMO.  Kosher Parve.

NEW!
DELIVERY STARTING 2/12



•	 The perfect charcuterie and cheese pairing. Grilling sausages 
and hot dogs at a backyard cookout. A sip of robust red wine 
with a bite of sliced salami.

•	 These experiences are the foundation of Brooklyn Cured. 

•	 Brooklyn Cured is based on the cross-cultural traditions of 
curing and smoking meat to transform it into products that are 
delicious and meaningful.

•	 Food and travel are our inspiration. We love visiting Italian 
salumeria, Lower East Side delicatessens, French charcuterie 
shops, and German beer gardens. Our products bring the 
spirit of these places to home kitchens.

At Brooklyn Cured, we make artisanal charcuterie using sustainable meat and fine-dining technique. Our product line use 
pasture-raised meat with no antibiotics. Our diverse flavor profiles are inspired by the multitude of culinary traditions in 
our home borough of Brooklyn, New York.

PHONE: 1.800.422.8384     |     www.fsproduce.com

Our mission is to create a larger market 
for sustainably raised meat by making de-
licious charcuterie that people enjoy and 
share with friends and family. We source 
heritage meats raised by farmers that 
practice regenerative agriculture.

We support local and national food banks and 
hunger-relief organizations because we believe 
it is our responsibility to do so.

NEW AT FOUR SEASONS



CV Prosciutto Bresaola
CV Salami Beef Smoked
CV Salami Chorizo
CV Salami Soppressata Hot
CV Salami Soppressata Sweet
CV Sausage Breakfast Links

12/2 oz Brooklyn Cured
12/3 oz Brooklyn Cured
12/3 oz Brooklyn Cured
12/3 oz Brooklyn Cured
12/3 oz Brooklyn Cured
8/9 oz Brooklyn Cured

7-48528-76764-6
0-95225-84940-4
8-50003-68572-4
0-95225-84958-9
0-95225-84957-2
0-95225-84931-2

238205
238201
238204
238196
238202
238206

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC

PHONE: 1.800.422.8384     |     www.fsproduce.com

BRESAOLA
Air Dried Beef 

Our Bresaola is a classic Italian delicacy 
seasoned with herbs and spices. It’s just like 
a prosciutto but it’s made with beef instead 
of pork. It’s ideal for snacking and salads 

or drizzled with olive oil and lemon.

SMOKED BEEF SALAMI
New York City Deli Style

Our Beef Salami is inspired by the history 
and culture of New York City delis. It’s natu-
rally smoked and seasoned with our favor-
ite deli spices. It’s great for snacking on the 

run or eating with your favorite pickles.

CHORIZO
Spanish-Style Salami 

Our dry-cured chorizo is bold, flavorful, 
and fun. It’s seasoned with smoked papri-

ka, cayenne, and red wine. It be enjoyed in 
paella, as a pizza topping, or just paired 

with some Manchego and a nice Rioja.

HOT SOPPRESSATA
Spicy Salami 

Our Hot Soppressata is the essence of 
the Italian-American neighborhood where 
we grew up in Brooklyn. It’s got heat and 
depth, as it’s seasoned with chili flakes, 

black pepper and garlic.

SWEET SOPPRESSATA
Classic Pork Salami 

Our Sweet Soppressata is cured in the 
Italian tradition, but made with lots of 

American spirit! The flavor profile is simple 
and classic so it highlights the quality of 

our pork with salt and black pepper.

Breakfast Links 
Our take on the classic American breakfast 
sausage blends pork with fresh sage and 
local maple syrup to create some sweet 

and savory links.

DELIVERY 
STARTING 2/5
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238427

238429238428 238431

238425 238426

238430

238424

SPECIALTY ASIAN VEG

238424
238425
238426
238427
238428
238429
238430
238431

CODE
CV Bok Choy Shanghai
CV Bok Choy Mieu
CV Snow Pea Tips
CV Cabbage Napa Baby
CV A Choy Sum
CV Cauliflower Chinese
CV Bok Choy Baby
CV Bok Choy Shanghai Mieu

DESCRIPTION
20/1 lb PF
20/1 lb Baby Bok Choy Jr PF
10/1 lb PF
14 CT Sweet Napa PF
40 lb Purple Celtuce PF
25 lb PF
20/1 lb PF
20/1lb Shanghai Bok Choy JR PF

PK/SZ
850057447057
850057447156
850057447125
850057447064
850057447170
850057447149
850057447163
860006241919

UPC
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
COMING SOON
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW
AVAILABLE NOW



NAPA BABY
•	 Pale green, elongated leaves with 

white, thick ribs
•	 Mild, slightly sweet flavor and a crisp, 

crunchy texture
•	 Outer leaves often used in stir-fries, 

inner leaves used for making kimchi
•	 Can also be used in salads, soups, 

and stews

CHINESE CAULIFLOWER
•	 Lower water content then regular cau-

liflower, a tougher texture, and does 
not fall apart easily

•	 Great for use in stir fries
•	 Sometimes called Sprouted Cauliflower

BOK CHOY
•	 Dark green, spoon-shaped leaves 

and white, crunchy stems
•	 Baby Bok Choy is more tender and 

milder in flavor. Regular Boy Choy is 
a balance between mild mustardy 
notes and a slightly peppery taste

•	 Commonly used in stir-fries, soups, 
and salads

BOK CHOY SHANGHAI
•	 Spoon-shaped flat leaves and light 

green stems
•	 They tend to be sold in smaller sizes, 

as they’re more tender

PHONE: 1.800.422.8384     |     www.fsproduce.com

SPECIALTY ASIAN VEG



A CHOY SUM PURPLE CELTUCE
•	 Crisp, moist, and mildly flavored
•	 Typically prepared by slicing and 

then stir frying with more strongly              
flavored ingredients

•	 Often used as a gluten-free pasta substitute

PHONE: 1.800.422.8384     |     www.fsproduce.com

BOK CHOY SHANGHAI MIEU
•	 Mini Box Choy with light green to 

slightly yellow-green leaves
•	 Light, sweet with a crunchy texture
•	 Used in soups and stir fries

BOK CHOY MIEU
•	 Shorter, fat white stems and curly 

dark green leaves
•	 White stalk is full of water and has a 

crunchy yet juicy texture
•	 Used for braising and stuffing
•	 Mild, cabbage-like flavor

SNOW PEA TIPS
•	 Texture is similar to spinach, but with a 

very refreshing, sweet flavor (without 
that iron-y residue that spinach has)

•	 Pea tips are the tender leaves of a 
pea plant and they are one of the 
best stir fry vegetables

SPECIALTY ASIAN VEG



Stacey’s Organic Tortillas are available in 4 varieties

PHONE: 1.800.422.8384     |     www.fsproduce.com

Here at Stacey’s Organic tortillas, we believe in keeping it simple, healthy for your body, 
and healthy for the planet. For over 25 years, we have been committed to providing whole-
some and delicious tortillas made with the highest quality ingredients. All of our tortillas are 
USDA certified organic, verified GMO-free, certified plastic neutral, kosher and vegan. They 
are free of hydrogenated oils (trans-fats), cholesterol and sugar. We create hardy, rustic, 
home-style tortillas that are dependable and most importantly - They’re really good! Soft yet 
strong, delicious, and made with wholesome, healthy, simple ingredients. 

Ingredients: organic whole wheat and unbleached white flours, water, organic
sunflower oil, baking powder, salt, citric acid

CODE
OG Tortilla Whole Wheat 8”
OG Tortilla Whole Wheat 10”
OG Tortilla White 8”
OG Tortilla White 10”

DESCRIPTION
7-51675-12122-3
7-51675-12123-0
7-51675-12125-4
7-51675-12124-7

237827
237828
237829
237830

UPC
12 ct Stacey’s Organic
12 ct Stacey’s Organic
12 ct Stacey’s Organic
12 ct Stacey’s Organic

PK/SZ

AVAILABLE NOW!

*For optimal quality, freshness, and delicious-ness, please store your tortillas in your refrigerator
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FARMING YOU CAN 
FEEL GOOD ABOUT

Painterland Sisters organic skyr yogurt is always made with 
USDA certified organic milk. We and Our partner farms go 
above and beyond USDA standards to care for our land, 
animals, and workers. Check out some of the benefits…

NO HARMFUL CHEMICALS
HEALTHY, HAPPY ANIMALS
SAFE, HEALTHY FARM WORKERS
SMALLER CARBON FOOTPRINT

HEALTHY, FERTILE SOIL
MORE BEES AND BUTTERFLIES
CLEAN WATERWAYS

AT PAINTERLAND FARMS, WE’RE PROUD TO PRACTICE

FULL-CIRCLE FARMING. 
From growing the grain to harvesting and milling it ourselves, we 
take control over every step of the process. 
We feed our cows a mix of our homegrown feed and sweet grass 
from open pastures. We use all-natural fertilizers (aka cow poop) 
to restore fertility to our fields. 

THE RESULT IS HAPPY COWS, HEALTHY SOIL, 
AND ORGANIC SKYR YOGURT THAT 

TASTES GOOD AND 
DOES GOOD.



CODE
OG Yogurt Skyr Blueberry Lemon
OG Yogurt Skyr Meadowberry
OG Yogurt Skyr Plain
OG Yogurt Skyr Savannah Peach
OG Yogurt Skyr Strawberry
OG Yogurt Skyr Vanilla Bean
OG Yogurt Skyr Plain
OG Yogurt Skyr Vanilla Bean

8/5.3 oz Painterland Sisters
8/5.3 oz Painterland Sisters
8/5.3 oz Painterland Sisters
8/5.3 oz Painterland Sisters
8/5.3 oz Painterland Sisters
8/5.3 oz Painterland Sisters
6/24 oz Painterland Sisters
6/24 oz Painterland Sisters

DESCRIPTION
8-50036-60603-1
8-50036-60602-4
8-50036-60600-0
8-50036-60611-6
8-50036-60601-7
8-50036-60604-8
8-50036-60610-9
8-50036-60607-9

237821
237822
237824
237820
237823
237815
237825
237826

PK/SZ UPC

PHONE: 1.800.422.8384     |     www.fsproduce.com

NEW!
DELIVERY STARTING 
THE WEEK OF 1/29



MISSION
BROADEN the Fermented Food Category by
making probiotic-rich fermented foods more
APPEALING though product type, price, 
and packaging

ATTRIBUTES
• Strong sell through rate
• Tall, thin glass jars provide maximum
shelf appeal & shelf space efficiency
• Unique, yet easy to understand products

PHONE: 1.800.422.8384     |     www.fsproduce.com

FERMENTED GOOD FOR THE GUT NO PRESERVATIVES ALLERGEN FREE REDUCES FOOD WASTE PROBIOTIC



CODE
CV Beans Dill
CV Carrots Baby
CV Jalapenos Sliced
CV Kimchi Turmeric
CV Onions Red Sliced

6/12 oz 
6/12 oz
6/12 oz
6/12 oz
6/12 oz

DESCRIPTION
6-57664-49167-7
6-57664-49147-9
6-57664-49168-4
6-57664-49141-7
6-57664-49171-4

237850
237847
237846
237845
237844

PK/SZ UPC

PHONE: 1.800.422.8384     |     www.fsproduce.com

DELIVERY STARTING THE WEEK OF 1/29
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Nourish Cold Pressed Juice is pressed straight from our Farmhouse Kitchen in Kennett 
Square, PA. We are local and within 100 miles of New York We create handcrafted 
immune-boosting beverages that inspire the community to care about the source of 
their food, the health of their body, and their connection to the health of our planet.

Nourish is a lifestyle. When you drink our functional beverages you have the power to 
support your immune system, reduce inflammation, increase antioxidants, hydrate your 
skin, improve gut health, detox, and balance hormones & brain chemistry to improve 
your mental health.

Being a B Corp means caring about people and the planet, being inclusive, equal, and 
diverse. Putting social & environmental responsibility at the heart of our decision-mak-
ing, we lead by example. Together, we are a force for good!

Our juice gives back 1% of our annual sales towards protecting our planet for future 
generations. When you purchase our juice, you become a part of a collective global 
community taking action.

To read more click here or go to www.nourishjuicebar.com.

OUR STORY

http://www.nourishjuicebar.com
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OG Juice Begin Again 
OG Juice Bitter Sweet
OG Juice Ever Glow
OG Juice Love It Up
OG Juice Lemonade Charcoal
OG Juice Heart Beet
OG Juice Oh Snap
OG Juice Stripped Down
OG Juice Turmeric Pineapple
OG Juice Lemonade Elderberry
OG Juice Lemonade Lavender CBD
OG Juice Lemonade Ginger
OG Juice Wild One
OG Juice Golden Sun
OG Juice Black Magic

DESCRIPTIONCODE
238057
238058
238059
238060
238061
238062
238063
238064
238065
238067
238066
238068
238069
238070
238072

6/12 oz 
6/12 oz
6/12 oz
6/12 oz 
6/12 oz
6/12 oz
6/12 oz 
6/12 oz 
6/12 oz
6/12 oz
6/12oz
6/12oz
12/4oz
12/4oz
12/4oz

PK/SZ
711841890087    
632726364427    
711841890070    
711841927714    
711841890063    
711841890094    
632726364410    
711841927875    
711841890056    
632726159177    
632726159214    
632726159191    
711841890049    
711841890025    
711841890032    

UPC

WHY JUICE?
Fruits, vegetables and their juices are packed with vitamins and minerals and a 
whole host of other essential nutrients needed for optimum health, nourishing every 
cell and helping to cleanse toxins from the body. Juicing floods the body with mi-
cro-nutrients that are easily digestible, so your body will get more of what it needs 
with less food.

Drinking fresh fruit and vegetable juices every day will:
•	 Boost the immune system.

•	 Help prevent and manage chronic diseases.

•	 Improve brain health and prevent Alzheimer’s disease.

•	 Boost absorption of nutrients from vegetables and fruits.

•	 Hydrate the body and improve your complexion.

•	 Increase your energy.

•	 Lead to weight loss.
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CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ
237956
237953
237955
237954
237965
237961
237962
238017
238018
237966
237967
238021
237958
237959
238022
237963
238019
238020
238016
237957
237964

OG Dressing Balsamic
OG Dressing Balsamic Fig
OG Dressing Caesar Garlic
OG Dressing Miso Creamy
CV Dressing Avocado
CV Dressing Balsamic Fat Free
CV Dressing Barcelona
CV Dressing Blue Cheese
CV Dressing Buttermilk Ranch
CV Dressing Caesar Vegan
CV Dressing Cheddar White
CV Dressing Creamy Italian
CV Dressing French
CV Dressing Greek with Feta
CV Dressing Honey Dijon
CV Dressing Italian Creamy
CV Dressing Lemon Shallot
CV Dressing Meyer Lemon
CV Dressing Roasted Garlic
CV Dressing Seasame Roasted
CV Dressing Wild Blueberry

6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz

814453021563
814453021549
814453021570
814453021556
814453021020
814453021044
814453021068
814453021143
814453021075
814453021600
814453021174
814453021228
814453021235
814453021099
814453021112
814453021228
814453021129
814453021198
814453021150
814453021594
814453021242

UPC

IN STOCK NOW
DRESSINGS & MARINADES

For over 21 years Cindy’s Kitchen has been a 
strong, trusted brand. Their mission is to stay 
ahead of the curve and make a wide range of in-
novative, clean, refrigerated salad dressings, dips 
and cooking sauces that our customers love and 
can share with their friends and families.

DRESSING & MARINADE OPTIONS INCLUDE:

•	 Sugar Free

•	 Oil Free

•	 Low Sodium

•	 Dairy Free

•	 Gluten Free

•	 Vegan Friendly

Learn more at http://www.cindyskitchen.com/products

http://www.cindyskitchen.com/products


AVAILABLE NOW!
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CODE
CV Peppers Manzano Orange
CV Peppers Ghost Red
CV Peppers Carolina Reaper
CV Peppers Carolina Reaper Red 
CV Peppers Scorpion Red 
CV Peppers Scotch Bonnet Red 
CV Peppers Chilaca 
CV Peppers Habanero Chocolate 
CV Peppers Habanero Yellow 
CV Peppers Thai Red Chili
CV Pepper De Arbol Green 
CV Peppers Caribe
CV Peppers Thai Green Chili
CV Peppers Scotch Bonnet 
CV Peppers Habanero Red
CV Peppers Habanero Orange
CV Peppers Habanero Yellow

DESCRIPTION
238094
238113
238116
238118
238119
238120
238126
238135
238114
238086
238149
238125
238085
238134
238463
238462
238161

10 lb
8/1.75oz Clam
8/1.75oz Clam Yellow
8/1.75oz Clam
8/1.75oz Clam
8/1.75oz Clam
8 lb
8/1.75oz Clam
8 lb
8/1.75 oz Clam
8/1.75oz Clam
8 lb Yellow Pepper
8/1.75 oz Clam
8/1.75oz Clam Yellow
8/1.75 oz Clam
8/1.75 oz Clam
8/1.75 oz Clam

PK/SZ

NEW!
SPECIALTY HOT PEPPERS

238120 238086238135238126 238114

238094 238113 238116 238118 238119

238149 238125 238085 238134 238150 238148
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